
Barnegat
Light® marine products

TOLL FREE PHONE:	 866-493-2777

TOLL FREE FAX:	 866-493-1401

				    Products of Barnegat Light Marine Products are guaranteed against defective 

				    material and workmanship only, for a period of ninety (90) days from invoice date 

and may be returned, transportation charges prepaid.  Products or parts found defective upon inspection at our 

factory will be replaced F.O.B. factory.  To this extent only shall we be responsible for any defective shipment.  We 

shall not be held liable or responsible for damages or delay caused by defective material and claims for labor in 

replacing or repairing such products or parts thereof will not be allowed.  Any alterations or changes not authorized 

by our factory will void this guarantee.

Guarantee...

Div. of ZIAMATIC CORP.

Yardley, PA 19067-8337

PHONE:  (215) 493-2777

FAX:  (215) 493-1401

www.BarnegatLt.com

PRICES:	EFFECTIVE JUNE 1, 2024

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Supersedes all previous price lists.

Prices billed shall be those in effect at time of shipment.

TERMS:  Net 30 days.  All invoices are due and payable 

within 30 days of invoice date excluding shipments to 
Canada, in which case invoices are due within 45 days of 
invoice date.  Open accounts must have the approval of 
BARNEGAT LIGHT credit department before orders may 
be shipped.  Open invoices over 60 days will be placed 

with an independent collection agency for further legal 
action.  Customers placed for collection may not order 
from BARNEGAT LIGHT until past collection fees have 
been paid in full.  After payment of collection fees, future 
orders will only be shipped C.I.A.

FREIGHT TERMS:  F.O.B. Yardley, PA.  Shipments 
under 70 pounds are shipped via UPS or FedEx where 
available.  Shipments with weight or sizes greater than 
accepted by UPS or FedEx will be forwarded via motor 
truck.

UPS or FedEx charges will be added to the invoice.  
Bill of Lading (motor truck) will state that customer 
(consignee) will be billed directly by the freight carrier 
for inbound freight charges.

Full freight will be allowed on shipments over $1,500 net 
value within the contiguous United States, provided that 

the invoice is paid within the Net 30 Day terms.  
Merchandise will be shipped prepaid with the carrier of 
our choice.

RETURN OF MERCHANDISE:  BARNEGAT LIGHT 

will refuse all materials returned without company 
authorization.  Please call, fax or write for a Return 
Authorization Number before returning materials.  A 
15% charge will be assessed on merchandise returned for 
credit to cover restocking, rehandling and repackaging.  

All merchandise must be returned within six months of 
purchase date.

MINIMUM PURCHASE:  A service charge of $5 will 
be added to orders less than $25.

NOTE:  All prices shown are single piece prices unless 

otherwise noted in the weight column.

 LIST PRICE



MODEL NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LIST

PRICE
APPROX. WT.

/@ IN LBS.

	

												          

QL-3294-H7604
QL-3294/L-H7604

QL-32-SS-H7604

QL-3294-H7614
QL-3294/L-H7614

QL-32-SS-H7614

QL-3294-4502
QL-32-SS-4502

QL-3294-LED
QL-3294/L-LED

QL-32-SS-LED

QL-60-H7604

QL-60-H7614

QL-60-4502

QL-60-LED

QL-FT
QL-FT-24
QL-FT-LED

QL-SSRV
QL-RV-(LH)

QL-SPL-LED
QL-SPL-LED-B
QL-UWL-LED
QL-UWL-LED-B

32° Hull Light with Halogen Spot Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings - with molded in     
    polycarbonate lenses
Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings

32° Hull Light with Halogen Flood Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings - with molded in 
    polycarbonate lenses
Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings

32° Hull Light with 24 Volt Flood Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings

32° Hull Light with White LED:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) white housings - with
    molded in polycarbonate lenses

Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings

60° Hull Light with Halogen Spot Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings

60° Hull Light with Halogen Flood Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings

60° Hull Light with 24 Volt Flood Bulb:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings

60° Hull Light with White LED:

Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings

Flush Mount Transom Light:

Complete light assemblies (2) - 12 volt - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) - 24 volt - white housings
Complete light assemblies (2) - white LED - white housings

Recreational Vehicle or Parking Light

Parking light - stainless steel housing
Complete RV light less housing

LED Underwater Light:

Swim platform light with white LED lamp, 12/24 volt
Swim platform light with blue LED lamp, 12/24 volt
Underwater light with white LED lamp, 12/24 volt
Underwater light with blue LED lamp, 12/24  volt

†6.35
†6.60

†8.50

†6.35
†6.60

†8.50

6.35
8.50

7.25
7.50

9.50

†10.55

†10.55

†10.55

11.50

†9.15
†9.15
10.00

3.60
1.32

2.75
2.75
3.10
3.10

/pair
/pair

/pair

/pair
/pair

/pair

/pair
/pair

/pair
/pair

/pair

/pair

/pair

/pair

/pair

/pair
/pair
/pair

545.20
657.50

1527.30

545.20
657.50

1527.30

623.40
1559.60

933.50
1089.60

2002.60

600.50

600.50

675.10

1026.40

763.10
849.50

1254.90

416.20
169.00

456.80
503.65
506.00
550.10
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† - Indicates packaged weight of part.



MODEL NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LIST

PRICE
APPROX. WT.

/@ IN LBS.

QL-SPL
QL-SPL-24

QL-UWL
QL-UWL-24

QL-CL-F-01
QL-CL-F-24-01
QL-CL-CH-F
QL-CL-CH-F-24

QL-CL-C
QL-CLB-F
QL-CL-R
QL-CLB-F-24
QL-CLB-R-24

QL-CL-LED-W
QL-CL-LED-B
QL-CL-LED-WR
QL-CL-LED-W-24
QL-CL-LED-B-24
QL-CL-CH-LED-W
QL-CL-CH-LED-WR
QL-CL-TM-LED-W
QL-CL-TM-LED-B
QL-CL-TM-LED-WR
QL-CL-TM-LEDW24

QL-CL-TM-LEDB24

QL-CL-TM-F
QL-CL-TM-C
QL-CL-TM-F-24
QL-CL-TM-C-24

QL-RAL

QL-CPW
QL-CPW-R
QL-CPB-R
QL-CP-CH

Swim Platform Light:

Complete assembly - 12 volt flood bulb
Complete assembly - 24 volt flood bulb

Underwater Light:

Complete assembly - 12 volt flood bulb
Complete assembly - 24 volt flood bulb

Courtesy Light - Water Resistant:

Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 12 volt
Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 24 volt
Complete assembly - frosted lens - chrome housing - 12 volt
Complete assembly - frosted lens - chrome housing - 24 volt

Courtesy Light:

Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing
Complete assembly - frosted lens - black housing
Complete assembly - red lens - white housing
Complete assembly - frosted lens - black housing - 24 volt bulb
Complete assembly - red lens - black housing - 24 volt bulb

Courtesy Light with LED’s:

Complete assembly - white LED - white housing
Complete assembly - blue LED - white housing
Complete assembly - white & red LEDs - white housing
Complete assembly - white LED - white housing - 24 volt bulb
Complete assembly - blue LED - white housing - 24 volt bulb
Complete assembly - white LED - chrome housing
Complete assembly - white & red LED - chrome housing
Complete assembly - white LED - tension mount housing
Complete assembly - blue LED - tension mount housing
Complete assembly - white & red LED - tension mount housing
Complete assembly - white LED - tension mount housing - 24     
    volt bulb
Complete assembly - blue LED - tension mount housing - 24
    volt bulb

Courtsey Light - Tension Mount:

Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 12 volt
Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing - 12 volt
Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 24 volt
Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing - 24 volt

Radar Arch Light:

Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing

Cockpit Light - 12 volt:

Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing
Complete assembly - red lens - white housing
Complete assembly - red lens - black housing
Complete assembly - clear lens - chrome housing

2.50
2.50

.

2.80
2.80

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

.40

.40

.40

.40

.30

.10

.10

.10

.10

190.45
204.40

195.60
207.90

37.15
38.15
48.10
48.85

37.15
37.15
37.15
38.15
38.15

62.80
62.80
68.30
68.10
68.10
79.85
82.20
56.75
56.75
61.70
68.75

68.90

37.15
37.15
38.15
38.15

44.75

20.40
20.40
20.40
28.40
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QL-CPB-24

QL-CP-WLED
QL-CP-RLED
QL-CP-BLED
QL-CP-WRLED

QL-CPB-WLED

QL-LP-12

QL-DL-C
QL-DL-F

8030-000-105
8030-000-110
8035-000-105
8500-000-150

8040-000-105
8500-000-105

8500-000-110

8500-000-140

8500-000-160

8012-130-102
8012-105-102
8012-105-103

8010-000-150
8010-000-152
8010-000-155
8010-165-910
8010-000-130
8010-000-140
8010-000-120
8010-000-125
8010-150-901
8010-205-130

Cockpit Light - 24 volt:

Complete assembly - clear lens - black housing

Cockpit Light with LED’s:

Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 white LED’s
Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 red LED’s
Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 blue LED’s
Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 white & 
     3 red LED’s
Complete assembly - black housing, clear lens & 4 white LED’s

Interior Light with LED’s

Complete assembly - white LED’s - white housing

Dome Light:

Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing
Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing

Replacement Bulbs:

Courtesy light bulb (212-2-GE) - 6 C.P., 13.5V., .74 amps 
Courtesy light bulb - 6 C.P., 24V., .42 amps
Dome light bulb (211-2-GE) - 12.C.P., 12.8V., .97 amps
High intensity courtesy light bulb (921-GE) - 21 C.P., 
    12V., 1.4 amps
Cockpit light bulb (563-GE) 135V., 4 C.P., 7W., .52 amps
Hull light (32° & 60°) spot bulb (H7604-GE) - 
    100,000 C.P., 12.8V., 3.91 amps
Hull light (32° & 60°) & transom light flood bulb (H7614-GE) - 
    15,000 C.P., 12.8V., 3.0 amps
Hull light (60°) flood bulb (4502-GE), 24V, 50 watt, 2.08 amps

Led Replacement Bulbs:

White par 36 LED bulb

Mini-Hull Light Replacement Parts:

Chrome bezel & lens for mini-hull light
Lens
Gasket

QL-3294 Series Light Replacement Parts:

Lamp assembly/halogen spot bulb
Lamp assembly/halogen flood bulb
Lamp assembly/24V flood bulb
Lamp assembly/LED - white
White housing - each
White housing with lens - each
Thermal shield - each
Band clamp
White mounting hardware
Stainless steel housing

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.10

.25

.25

.02

.02

.02

.02

.02

.45

.45

.45

0.85

3.00
0.30
0.10

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
.92

1.10
.30
.10
.14

1.90

24.00

31.60
26.20
31.60
34.35

31.60

21.85

42.70
42.70

9.35
12.90
6.45
6.95

8.05
60.65

60.50

99.70

349.65

51.55
17.20
7.85

160.25
160.25
161.15
426.70
104.65
163.95
45.10
14.75
16.85

682.40
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8005-110-910
8005-105-910
8005-150-910
8005-195-910
8005-000-105
8005-000-115
8005-000-120

8005-110-910
8005-105-910
8015-110-105
8005-000-115
8005-000-120

8025-152-101

QL-60 Series Light Replacement Parts:

Bulb assembly/halogen spot bulb, H7604
Bulb assembly/halogen flood bulb, H7614
Bulb assembly/24V flood bulb #4502
Bulb assembly/white LED
White housing
Clamp ring
S/S band clamp

QL-FT Series Light Replacement Parts:

Bulb assembly/halogen spot bulb
Bulb assembly/halogen flood bulb
Housing only
Clamp ring
S/S band clamp

QL-RV Recreational Vehicle Light Replacement Parts:

Housing only, stainless steel

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
1.18
1.30
.10

2.20
2.20
.70

1.30
.10

2.00

178.95
178.95
213.50
430.45
85.40

106.10
22.95

178.95
178.95
55.30

106.10
22.95

370.30


