TOLL FREE PHONE: 866-493-2777
TOLL FREE FAX: 866-493-1401

Div. of ZIAMATIC CORP. Yardley, PA 19067-8337 PHONE: (215) 493-2777 FAX: (215) 493-1401 www.BarnegatLt.com

## LIST PRICE

## PRICES: EFFECTIVE JUNE 1, 2024

Prices are subject to change without notice.
Supersedes all previous price lists.
Prices billed shall be those in effect at time of shipment.

**TERMS:** Net 30 days. All invoices are due and payable within 30 days of invoice date excluding shipments to Canada, in which case invoices are due within 45 days of invoice date. Open accounts must have the approval of BARNEGAT LIGHT credit department before orders may be shipped. Open invoices over 60 days will be placed with an independent collection agency for further legal action. Customers placed for collection may not order from BARNEGAT LIGHT until past collection fees have been paid in full. After payment of collection fees, future orders will only be shipped C.I.A.

**FREIGHT TERMS:** F.O.B. Yardley, PA. Shipments under 70 pounds are shipped via UPS or FedEx where available. Shipments with weight or sizes greater than accepted by UPS or FedEx will be forwarded via motor truck.

UPS or FedEx charges will be added to the invoice. Bill of Lading (motor truck) will state that customer (consignee) will be billed directly by the freight carrier for inbound freight charges.

Full freight will be allowed on shipments over \$1,500 net value within the contiguous United States, provided that the invoice is paid within the Net 30 Day terms.

Merchandise will be shipped prepaid with the carrier of our choice.

**RETURN OF MERCHANDISE:** BARNEGAT LIGHT will refuse all materials returned without company authorization. Please call, fax or write for a Return Authorization Number before returning materials. A 15% charge will be assessed on merchandise returned for credit to cover restocking, rehandling and repackaging. All merchandise must be returned within six months of purchase date.

**MINIMUM PURCHASE:** A service charge of \$5 will be added to orders less than \$25.

**NOTE:** All prices shown are single piece prices unless otherwise noted in the weight column.

**Guarantee...** Products of Barnegat Light Marine Products are guaranteed against defective material and workmanship only, for a period of ninety (90) days from invoice date and may be returned, transportation charges prepaid. Products or parts found defective upon inspection at our factory will be replaced F.O.B. factory. To this extent only shall we be responsible for any defective shipment. We shall not be held liable or responsible for damages or delay caused by defective material and claims for labor in replacing or repairing such products or parts thereof will not be allowed. Any alterations or changes not authorized by our factory will void this guarantee.

MODEL NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	APPROX. WT. /@ IN LBS.	LIST PRICE
	32° Hull Light with Halogen Spot Bulb:		
QL-3294-H7604 QL-3294/L-H7604	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings - with molded in polycarbonate lenses	†6.35/pair †6.60/pair	545.20 657.50
QL-32-SS-H7604	Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings	†8.50/pair	1527.30
	32° Hull Light with Halogen Flood Bulb:		
QL-3294-H7614 QL-3294/L-H7614	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings - with molded in polycarbonate lenses	†6.35/pair †6.60/pair	545.20 657.50
QL-32-SS-H7614	Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings	†8.50/pair	1527.30
	32° Hull Light with 24 Volt Flood Bulb:		
QL-3294-4502 QL-32-SS-4502	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings	6.35/pair 8.50/pair	623.40 1559.60
	32° Hull Light with White LED:		
QL-3294-LED QL-3294/L-LED	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) white housings - with molded in polycarbonate lenses	7.25/pair 7.50/pair	933.50 1089.60
QL-32-SS-LED	Complete light assemblies (2) - stainless steel housings	9.50/pair	2002.60
	60° Hull Light with Halogen Spot Bulb:		
QL-60-H7604	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings	†10.55/pair	600.50
	60° Hull Light with Halogen Flood Bulb:		
QL-60-H7614	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings	†10.55/pair	600.50
	60° Hull Light with 24 Volt Flood Bulb:		
QL-60-4502	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings	†10.55/pair	675.10
	60° Hull Light with White LED:		
QL-60-LED	Complete light assemblies (2) - white housings	11.50/pair	1026.40
	Flush Mount Transom Light:		
QL-FT QL-FT-24 QL-FT-LED	Complete light assemblies (2) - 12 volt - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) - 24 volt - white housings Complete light assemblies (2) - white LED - white housings	†9.15/pair †9.15/pair 10.00/pair	763.10 849.50 1254.90
	Recreational Vehicle or Parking Light		
QL-SSRV QL-RV-(LH)	Parking light - stainless steel housing Complete RV light less housing	3.60 1.32	416.20 169.00
	LED Underwater Light:		
QL-SPL-LED QL-SPL-LED-B QL-UWL-LED QL-UWL-LED-B	Swim platform light with white LED lamp, 12/24 volt Swim platform light with blue LED lamp, 12/24 volt Underwater light with white LED lamp, 12/24 volt Underwater light with blue LED lamp, 12/24 volt	2.75 2.75 3.10 3.10	456.80 503.65 506.00 550.10
	† - Indicates packaged weight of part.		

MODEL NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	APPROX. WT. /@ IN LBS.	LIST PRICE
	Swim Platform Light:		
QL-SPL QL-SPL-24	Complete assembly - 12 volt flood bulb Complete assembly - 24 volt flood bulb	2.50 2.50	190.45 204.40
	Underwater Light:		
QL-UWL QL-UWL-24	Complete assembly - 12 volt flood bulb Complete assembly - 24 volt flood bulb	2.80 2.80	195.60 207.90
	Courtesy Light - Water Resistant:		
QL-CL-F-01 QL-CL-F-24-01 QL-CL-CH-F QL-CL-CH-F-24	Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 12 volt Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 24 volt Complete assembly - frosted lens - chrome housing - 12 volt Complete assembly - frosted lens - chrome housing - 24 volt	.30 .30 .30 .30	37.15 38.15 48.10 48.85
	Courtesy Light:		
QL-CL-C QL-CLB-F QL-CL-R QL-CLB-F-24 QL-CLB-R-24	Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing Complete assembly - frosted lens - black housing Complete assembly - red lens - white housing Complete assembly - frosted lens - black housing - 24 volt bulb Complete assembly - red lens - black housing - 24 volt bulb	.30 .30 .30 .30 .30	37.15 37.15 37.15 38.15 38.15
	Courtesy Light with LED's:		
QL-CL-LED-W QL-CL-LED-B QL-CL-LED-WR QL-CL-LED-W-24 QL-CL-CH-LED-W QL-CL-CH-LED-WR QL-CL-TM-LED-W QL-CL-TM-LED-B QL-CL-TM-LED-WR QL-CL-TM-LED-WR QL-CL-TM-LED-WR QL-CL-TM-LED-W24	Complete assembly - white LED - white housing Complete assembly - blue LED - white housing Complete assembly - white & red LEDs - white housing Complete assembly - white LED - white housing - 24 volt bulb Complete assembly - blue LED - white housing - 24 volt bulb Complete assembly - white LED - chrome housing Complete assembly - white & red LED - chrome housing Complete assembly - white LED - tension mount housing Complete assembly - blue LED - tension mount housing Complete assembly - white & red LED - tension mount housing Complete assembly - white LED - tension mount housing - 24 volt bulb Complete assembly - blue LED - tension mount housing - 24 volt bulb	.30 .30 .30 .30 .30 .30 .30 .30 .30 .30	62.80 62.80 68.30 68.10 68.10 79.85 82.20 56.75 56.75 61.70 68.75
	Courtsey Light - Tension Mount:		
QL-CL-TM-F QL-CL-TM-C QL-CL-TM-F-24 QL-CL-TM-C-24	Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 12 volt Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing - 12 volt Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing - 24 volt Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing - 24 volt	.40 .40 .40 .40	37.15 37.15 38.15 38.15
	Radar Arch Light:		
QL-RAL	Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing	.30	44.75
	Cockpit Light - 12 volt:		
QL-CPW QL-CPW-R QL-CPB-R QL-CP-CH	Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing Complete assembly - red lens - white housing Complete assembly - red lens - black housing Complete assembly - clear lens - chrome housing	.10 .10 .10 .10	20.40 20.40 20.40 28.40

MODEL NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	APPROX. WT. /@ IN LBS.	LIST PRICE
	Cockpit Light - 24 volt:		
QL-CPB-24	Complete assembly - clear lens - black housing	.10	24.00
	Cockpit Light with LED's:		
OL CD WILED		10	31.60
QL-CP-WLED QL-CP-RLED	Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 white LED's Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 red LED's	.10	26.20
QL-CP-BLED	Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 blue LED's	.10	31.60
QL-CP-WRLED	Complete assembly - white housing, clear lens & 4 white &	.10	34.35
QL-CPB-WLED	3 red LED's Complete assembly - black housing, clear lens & 4 white LED's	.10	31.60
	Interior Light with LED's		
QL-LP-12	Complete assembly - white LED's - white housing	.10	21.85
	Dome Light:		
or pr			42.70
QL-DL-C QL-DL-F	Complete assembly - clear lens - white housing Complete assembly - frosted lens - white housing	.25	42.70 42.70
QL-DL-I		.23	12.70
	Replacement Bulbs:		
8030-000-105	Courtesy light bulb (212-2-GE) - 6 C.P., 13.5V., .74 amps	.02	9.35
8030-000-110	Courtesy light bulb - 6 C.P., 24V., .42 amps	.02	12.90
8035-000-105	Dome light bulb (211-2-GE) - 12.C.P., 12.8V., .97 amps	.02	6.45
8500-000-150	High intensity courtesy light bulb (921-GE) - 21 C.P.,	.02	6.95
8040-000-105	12V., 1.4 amps Cockpit light bulb (563-GE) 135V., 4 C.P., 7W., .52 amps	.02	8.05
8500-000-105	Hull light (32° & 60°) spot bulb (H7604-GE) -	.45	60.65
	100,000 C.P., 12.8V., 3.91 amps		
8500-000-110	Hull light (32° & 60°) & transom light flood bulb (H7614-GE) -	.45	60.50
8500-000-140	15,000 C.P., 12.8V., 3.0 amps Hull light (60°) flood bulb (4502-GE), 24V, 50 watt, 2.08 amps	.45	99.70
	Led Replacement Bulbs:		
8500-000-160	White par 36 LED bulb	0.85	349.65
	Mini-Hull Light Replacement Parts:		
8012-130-102	Chrome bezel & lens for mini-hull light	3.00	51.55
8012-130-102	Chrome bezei & iens for mini-null light Lens	0.30	17.20
8012-105-103	Gasket	0.10	7.85
	QL-3294 Series Light Replacement Parts:		
8010-000-150	Lamp assembly/halogen spot bulb	1.60	160.25
8010-000-150	Lamp assembly/halogen flood bulb	1.60	160.25
8010-000-155	Lamp assembly/24V flood bulb	1.60	161.15
8010-165-910	Lamp assembly/LED - white	1.60	426.70
8010-000-130	White housing - each	.92	104.65
8010-000-140	White housing with lens - each	1.10	163.95
8010-000-120	Thermal shield - each	.30	45.10 14.75
8010-000-125 8010-150-901	Band clamp	.10 .14	16.85
8010-130-901	White mounting hardware Stainless steel housing	1.90	682.40
	Samiles steel nousing		

MODEL NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	APPROX. WT. /@ IN LBS.	LIST PRICE
	QL-60 Series Light Replacement Parts:		
8005-110-910 8005-105-910 8005-150-910 8005-195-910 8005-000-105 8005-000-115 8005-000-120	Bulb assembly/halogen spot bulb, H7604 Bulb assembly/halogen flood bulb, H7614 Bulb assembly/24V flood bulb #4502 Bulb assembly/white LED White housing Clamp ring S/S band clamp	2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 1.18 1.30	178.95 178.95 213.50 430.45 85.40 106.10 22.95
	OL-FT Series Light Replacement Parts:		
8005-110-910 8005-105-910 8015-110-105 8005-000-115 8005-000-120	Bulb assembly/halogen spot bulb Bulb assembly/halogen flood bulb Housing only Clamp ring S/S band clamp	2.20 2.20 .70 1.30 .10	178.95 178.95 55.30 106.10 22.95
	<b>QL-RV Recreational Vehicle Light Replacement Parts:</b>		
8025-152-101	Housing only, stainless steel	2.00	370.30